18IS Jodn§ / plorgs J98UL,] SnjJ SS990Yy

116




ITEM
No

NN

»

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

30
3
32

33
34

50
51
52

DESCRIPTION

2" OFFSIDE HORIZONTAL TRACK

1" OFFSIDE HORIZONTAL TRACK

OFFSIDE SPRING COUNTERBALANCE BRACKET
OFFSIDE VERTICAL ANGLE

64mm GALVANISED STRIP (CONVERTER 50-64)
16mm STANDARD PRIMED TOP PANEL

18mm MELAMINE TOP PANEL

16mm STANDARD PRIMED INTERMEDIATE PANEL
18mm MELAMINE INTERMEDIATE PANEL

SIDE SEAL (JOGGLE ANGLE TYPE)

SIDE SEAL (OLD 64mm ANGLE TYPE)

OLD SIDE SEAL RETAINER

2" OFFSIDE VERTICAL TRACK

1" OFFSIDE VERTICAL TRACK

POZI SCREW No14 x 3/4" F/HD CENTRE HINGE
FINGER SHIELD CONTINUOUS HINGE
STAINLESS STEEL CABLE AASY

NAME PLATE & DOOR IDENTIFICATION No
NAME PLATE POZI SCREWS No8 x 5/16"

18mm STANDARD PRIMED BOTTOM PANEL
18mm MELAMINEBOTTOM PANEL

BOTTOM SEAL BLACK

BOTTOM SEAL (OLD STYLE)

BOTTOM SEAL ANGLE RETAINER (OLD STYLE)
GRAB HANDLE PAN Hd SCREW POZI M6 x 35mm
GRAB HANDLE

PULL STRAP SEMI TUBULAR RIVETS No 3 1" x 5/8"
STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT PIN (CABLES)

CABLE ANCHOR PIN

CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET

END & BOTTOM FIXTURE RIVET No 3 1" x 5/8"
BOTTOM FIXTURE BRACKET SZYTEL)

ANCHOR BRACKET RIVETS No 3 1" x 5/8"
ROLLER HOLDER ZYTEL BLACK

PLAIN WASHER 1/4" DIA Z/P

M6 NYLOC NUT Z/P

PULL STRAP WEBBING (BLACK)

PULL STRAP BUCKLE

HANDLE PLAIN WASHER 1/4" DIA Z/P

HANDLE M6 NYLOC NUT Z/P

2" ROLLER MILD STEEL SHAFT + NYLON TYRE
1" ROLLER MILD STEEL

M6 NYLOC NUT Z/P

2" NEARSIDE VERTICAL TRACK

1" NEARSIDE VERTICAL TRACK

M6 TRACK BOLT CONTINUOUS HINGE

POZI SCREW No14 x 3/4" F/HD CONTIUOUS HINGE
ROLLER HOLDER GREY

SPACER WASHER

NEARSIDE VERTICAL ANGLE

NEARSIDE SPRING COUNTERBALANCE BRACKET
2" NEARSIDE HORIZONTAL TRACK

1" NEARSIDE HORIZONTAL TRACK

M6 x 65 HEX HEAD BOLT TRACK STOP Z/P

M6 NYLOC NUT Z/P

ROLLER HOLDER PLAIN WASHER 1/4" DIA Z/P
M6 x 15 COACH BOLT TOP FIXTURE Z/P

TOP FIXTURE SCREW No 14 x 5/8" POZI PAN S/T BLACK

TOP FIXTURE BRACKET MILD STEEL BLACK PASS
ROLLER HOLDER METAL TOP FIXTURE

TOP SEAL CO EXTRUSION

TOP SEAL BLACK OLD STYLE

OLD TOP SEAL RETAINER ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION
TOP SEAL RIVET 6.35 DIA x 27.5

M6 NYLOC NUT zZ/P

REFER TO SPRING ILLUSTRATION DETAIL

117

NEW PART
NUMBER
0110051
061002905
061001102
0110092
011007604

061016301/03
061016311/13
061016301/03
061016311/13
0210020
0610031

061003701
0110086
061002902
011010982
061005702
0110011
011011701
011001616
0610165
0610165
061005201
071000601
011002904
011004077
011004204
011002401
011002630
011001201
041003504
011002401
06100901
011002401
06100501
011001549
011000304
011000610
011003603
011001549
011000304
011006603
011011301
011000304
0110086
061002903
011000902
011010982
021002601
011000513
0110092
061001101
0110051
061002904
011003158
011000304
011001549
011006728
011001681
061002401
061002501
061008401
061003201
061003501
011002417
011000304

101060

OLD PART
NUMBER

806338
236939

787567
785480

806390

366438
166449

787062
701963
151636
316457

132033
387211
236843

303329

425331
§11003
124948
410030
246101
$11003
124948
422224
422396
124948

806390

198580
236960

806338
108342
124948
$11003
107070
158473
303355
303366

787512

124948



